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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

AEM's Haul Road Management Plan 

Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca> Fri, Sep 21, 2018 at 11:21 AM
To: licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Morton, Tim
(AADNC/AANDC)" <tim.morton@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)"
<spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>
Cc: Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>

Hi NWB,

 

CIRNAC has reviewed the Haul Road Management Plan and is satisfied that the plan meets CIRNAC’s
expectations and as such has no comments.

 

Regards,

 

Ian Parsons

Manager, Water Resources

CIRNAC, NRO


